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: '$ MAHAVEER INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY
(5 Balance Sheet as on 31st March, 2018
Liabilities Amount Rs. Assets Amount Rs.
General Fund: 14,27,25,460 Fixed Assets 24,28,68,771
Add: Current year ,14,49,413 14,41,74,873| (As per Schedule)
Secured Loans: ‘ 1,38,05,170| Current Assets, Loans & Advances: 11,536,610
(As per schedule) (As per Schedule)
UnSecured Loans: 206,00,000| Tuition Fee Receivables 430,67,983
(As per schedule)
Cash & Bank Balances: 14,13,854
Current Liabilities : (As per Schedule)
Sundry Creditors 4,03,96,172
(As per schedule) InterBranch Transfers
\ Mahaveer Degree College 10,07,925
Provisions: A A R M Engineering College 27,275,789
Outstanding Expenses 10,83,25,790
(As per schedule) TCS -
TDS 131,073
32,73,02,005 32,73,02,005
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MAHAVEER INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGIES
Provisiona Income and Expenditure Account for the year ending 31st March, 2018

Expenditure Amount Rs. Income Amount Rs.

To Advertiesement 4,80,820| By Income from Fee 11,50,02,300
To AICTE Fee +1,51,000| By Remuneration - Exam 9,79,973
To Attair Expenses ,29,850| By Income From transport 89,706,000
To Bank Charges ,35,307| By Mis Fee 18516,500
To Book Bank Expenses 4,33,500| By Interest On TDS &
To Books & Periodicals ,7,331| By Interest Bank Accounts 1,561,525
To College Maintenance 1079,110
To College Function Expenses 437,245
To CSI Membership Fee ,6,980
To Diploma Affiliation Fee 25,000
To Electricity Charges 929,841
To P F Contribution 96,542
To Generator Maintenance 27,334
To Guest Faculty Expenses 3,750
To Inspection Fee 10,500
To Interest On Bank Loans 7,58,364
To InterestOnTD S ( Ay 2013-14) "
To Interest On Unsecured Loans 548,625
To Interest On V.Loans 3,68,177
To Internet Charges 231,119
To JNTUH Common Service Fee -25,64,\0»00
To JNTUH Affiliation Fee ; .:t$,0{1,'000
To Lab Consumables 3,98,676
To Lateral Entry Admission Fee 92,000

~+To Meetings & Seminar Expenses /18,929
To Office Maintenance 74,551
To Orientation Programme Expenses 35,910
To Polycet Admission Fee 68,500
To Postage & courier Charges 3,756
To Printing & Stationary 6,10,511

. ATo Project Training Fee 378,158

To Rates & Taxes 9,42,784
To Audit Fee 30,000
To Professional Tax ,10,000
To Ratification Expenses 23,230
To Repairs & Maintenance 34,443
To Teaching Staff Salaries 969,02,822
To Non Teaching Staff Salaries 14286,552
To SBTET 150,000

+4To Software Expenses ,24,438
To Sports & Games o ,87,935
To Admission Processing Fee Vo aT5010]

4To Staff Welfare — <Fo!) 1,88,447
To Student Insurance 11,33,863

-{To Students Welfare 1,18,278
To Subscriptions & Journals 30,520
To TASK fee “i3,44,797
To Telephone Charges 1,08,538
To Transport Charges ,54,052
To Travelling & Coriveyance 1,29,087
To Staff Retification Fee 11,000 -
To Student Rafification fee /32,100
To TSCHE Fee 11,13,178 C\PAL
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To TS ECET Admission Fee /2,500
To TSRTC Admission Fee 114,000
To Vehicle Insurance 52,760
To Vehicle Repair & Maintenance 31,77,857
To Water Charges 4,200
To Depreciation 1,50,95,108
To Excess of Income over Expenditure 14,49,413
14,50,36,298 14,50,36,298
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MAHAVEER INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY

~N

DEPRECIATION 2017-18
De O.B Additions |Additions . F:a C.B

BESCRIFEION Rate 01.04.2017 | BeforeSep [AfterSep  |Deletions |  Total | Depreciation 31.03.2018
Land 0% 1346,58,783 1346,58,783 1346,58,783
Building 10% 681,59,855 681,59,855 68,15,986|  613,43,570
Civil work in Progress 13,10,402 8,603 13,19,005 13,19,005
Computers 40% 16,36,976 9,90,000 26,26,976 8,52,790 17,74,186
Vehicles 15% 112,85,186 475000  108,10,186 16,221,528 91,88,658
Furniture & Fittings 10% 29,16,151 29,16,151 2,91,615 26,24,536
Office Equipment 10% 33,13,606 22,500 33,36,106 3,33,611 30,02,495
Library Books 10% 67,28,299 7,72,721 2,95,531 77,96,551 7,64,879 70,31,672
Lab Equipment 15% 111,27322 4,89,921 19,12,195 135,29,438 18,86,001|  116,43,437
Electrical Equipment 15% 11,67,192 11,67,192 1,75,079 9,92,113
Fire Equipment 15% 24,137 24,137 3,621 20,516
Generator 15% 93,962, -,93,962 14,094 79,868
Solar Plant 15% 55,25,000 55,25,000 8,28,750 46,96,250
Sports Items 15% 85,610 4,28,272 5,13,882 44,962 4,68,920
Software 25% 16,58,490 16,58,490 2,07,311 14,51,179
Lift ’ 15% 8,65,200 8,65,200 64,890 8,00,310

Total 24,67,22,079 25,95,544 61,58,291| ,4,75,000] 25,50,00,914 1,39,05,116| 24,10,95,793
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NAME OF THE ASSESSEE

ADDRESS

STATUS
ASSESSEMENT YEAR
YEAR ENDING

PAN

RANGE

Mahaveer Educational Society

S. No: 117 & 118, Vyasapuri Colony,
Bandlaguda,

Hyderabad - 500005

Telangana (India)

EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY

31.03.2019

Exemption

COMPUTATION OF TOTAL INCOME
=~ =T VIAL INCOME

Surplus as per Income & Expr. Alc
Add: Disallowed Expenditure
Taxable Income

Tax Thereon

Less :TDS As per 26AS

Total Tax Payable

AMOUNT
Rs.

1,32,15,152

PRINCIPAL
 MAHAVEER
KSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY

me, Hyd-500 005.



MAHAVEER EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY

J

CONSOLIDATED BALANCE SHEET AS ON 31.3.2019

LIABILITIES AMOUNT ASSETS AMOUNT
GENERAL FUND '10,29,11,027  FIXED ASSETS 25,57,34,434
SECURED LOANS 10800598  CURRENT ASSETS . 1,79.46,358
- UNSECURED LOANS 24867,500 TUITION FEE RECEIVABLE = 6,49,02,999
" CURRENT LIABILITIES 43,19,349 CASH& éANK BAL. ’ 42,82,807
PROVISIONS .20,44,04.994 * ADVANCE TO SUPPLIERS 45,36,870
" 34,74,03,468 ' T 34,74,03,468
For MR K REDDY & Co.
Chartered Accountants
FRN : oo:jifs/
(11~ MAKRISHNA REDD
N teanelalor -
, GRINCIPAL
AVEER
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MAHAVEER EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY

GONSOLIDATED INCOME AND EXPENDITURE STATEMENT AS ON 31.3.2019

___EXPENSES ; AMOUNT INCOME AMOUNT
To|Teaching Staff Salaries 11,98,96,013] [By [Income from Fee - 16,95,03,220
To|Non Teaching Stalf Salaries 171,26,997 Iéy Remuneration - Exam ,28,128
To |Electricity Charges 10.95.988| |By [Income From transport 83.73.000
19| s vertissstient 3,56,285 [By |Bank Interest 72,867
To [Membership Fee ,40,920| By [Rent 6.81070
To|SBTET ,92,000| (By |Kerala Relief Fund 2,57,833
To [NBA Accridiation Fee 3,54,000| |By |Exam Fee ' 4283,197
To |JNTU Common Service Fee 31,05,500
To [INTU Affiliation Fee - 6.51298| | -

To |THSC Fee - n 33,800
To |[APSRTC Fee 14,000
To |Registration Fee 5,875
To|ES| ‘ 38,178
To |P.F Contribution W 1,02,907] |-
To |Exam Fee - SN © 42,83,197| |-
To |Gardening Expenses 2,00,000,
To |Consultancy Charges 26,000
To |Project Training Fée 5,19,080
To |General Expenses 79,248
To |Bank Charges 38,862
To [College Function Expenses 7,500
To [Students Welfare 40.300
To |Library Expenses 12,390
To |Lift Maintenance ,18,200
To |Lab Consumables 189,017
To |Computer Maintenance 340
To |Office Maintenance | 106,140,
To |Generator Maintenance: 42,209 s
To|Repairs & Maintenance’ 1,08,702
To |Interest On Urisecured Loans ,90,000
To |Interest On V.Loans’ 2,76,478
To |Interest & Penalties on TDS 147,360
To |Sports Fee 12,180
To |Subscriptions & Journals 3,82,700
To |Printing & Stationary 9,80,155 an s
To [Telephone Charges «t5 gom |, 72;913 i
To |Staff Welfare : — 3 (LﬁELD _ : SRINCIPAL
To |Tournament Expenses ;%g%— AVEER
T Istisenti 5,90,055 " = SCIENCE & JIECHNOL
To |Student Insurance -15»000 oksm Ut of s e
To |Legal Fee I63'000 Mw,
To |TAFRC Expenses 1-03-320
To |Attair Expenses ' 1-730
To | Transport Charges 92.974
To | Travelling & Conveyance 1-79-500
To |Buses Parking Charges 3.23.202
To |Vehicle Insurance ] | I
To |Vehicle Fuel Expenses '—21'33%33 1~ For MR KREDDY & C¢. QEDDO}
To |Vehicle Repalr & Malntenance ;5,03.012 Chartered Accountants [/ o .\H
To |Insurance '24I600 r= 0039555 Q_, i — )\‘.
To|OU ,;ee & Works Sh p5 I?O'OO'O 3 Z | Act ou.“.
To [8eminare orks Shoj 1A * )
To |Web Site Expenses 1 51205*:%0 (M. RAN lr«m REDD %}“
Ta |Depreciation adbdal ¢
T’\m A L46
EXCES OF INCOME OVER 1,32,16,162 F S -
——ad R 10,311 )
JEXPENDITURE asiooais]| | | 7 " B i

4__——



MAHAVEER EDUCA TIONAL SOCIETY

CONSOLIDATED BALANCE SHEET SCHEDULES AS AT '31,3.2019

Current Liabilities

wh .

- w-\
PRINCIPAL

Sundry Creditors 43,19,349
43,19,319
Secured Loans: e
Loan Against FDR - 00103 31,02,958
Loan Against FDR - 00104 31,02,958
Loan Aginst FDR - 00110 24,73,187
HD FC- Vehicle Loans 3007 18,75,368
HDF C- Vehicle Loans --1200 1,27,605
. HDFC-Vehicle Loaris ~0984 2,18,522
LR " 1,09,00,59
Unsecured Loans: : )
KSSSN Reddy 2,50,000
Rakesh Prasad Thiwari 47,00,000.
Shashank Tiwari R 20,00,000_
Krishna Nair - Harld Loan 3,00,000 :
Kranthi Kiran K. 16,00,000
" Surender Reddy 40,17,500
Anthony Reddy 4,00,000
S.Sudharshan Reddy 1,16,00,000
‘ 2,48,67,500
DR R I s g
Provisions: T
Llectricity Charges 147442
PT Payable - 4,52,800
Salaries & Wages Payable 19,47,57,029
Caution Deposit 87,41,987
ESI Payable 1,854
PF Payable 16,301
TDS on Advertisement 9,490
TDS on Salaries : 2,23,091
Audit Fee' " 55,000
20,44,04,994
Deposits, Loans & Advances/Receivables:
FDRS incl Accrued Interest 93,80,722
AICTE Depaosil 63,00,000
Telephone Deposit ( BSNL ) 63,341
Telephone Deposil 29,281
DTE AP Deposit 16,64,875
Electricity Deposil 2,05,670
T-C-5-Reeeivable2016-17~ ——yNr——
T DS Recelvable 201617 1,31,073
T 15 Recelvable 201714 127434
, 1,79,46,358

MAHAVEER
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Cash & Bank Balances:

Cash

Andhra Bank A/c No: 265
Axis Bnak A/c No: 3225
Bank Of Inclia

1CICI Bank -0001

Andhra Bank A/c No
ICICI Bank --0023

Andhra Bank A/c No: 113
Axis Bnak A/c No: 8780
BOB--136

BOB-137

B.OB--138

Bank Of India

ICICI Bank --0002

ICICI Bank --0024

KMB . " . .

SBI--5206.

SBI-5835 . .l |

SBI1--6672

6,81,665
73,821
12,353

1449

6,840
14,409
21,261
1,16,784
4,48,317
2,390
1,555
1,018
10,983

26,88,981

46,347

1,875
57,178
49,041
16,539

42,82,809

PRINCIPAL
_MAHAVEER

g YWSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY

Bandiaguda, Hyd-500 005
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MAHAVEER EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY

. - DEPREGIATION - 201819, . Bera oo ey
| De O.B Additions Additions L et L . . CB
DESCHIERONT 1o b 01.04.2018 Before Sep + | After Sep Lo Total- ; - Depreciation 31.03.2019
Land 0% 13,46,58,783 13,46,58,783 : 13,46,58,7¢
Building 10% 6,13,43,870 *6,13,43,870 61,34,387 5,52,09,4¢
Civil work in Progress ‘ 13,19,005 55,13,671 52,79,786 1,21,12,462 - 1,21,12,4¢
Computers | a0% 19,47,087 5,80,647 2,11,150 .. 27,38,884 10,53,324 16,83,56
Vehicles | 15% 91,88,658 - 91,88,658 13,78,299 78,10,33
Furniture & Fittings | 10% 26,81,985 93,374 : 27,75359 2,77,536 24,97,82
Office Equipment | 10% 31,87,604 81,600 8,71,100 41,40,304 3,70,475 37,69,82
Library Books [ 10% 91,36,264 8,87,793 4,85,565 1,05,09,622 10,26,684 94,82,93
Lab Equipment | 15% 1,57,72,491 8,26,183 51,77,684 2,17,76358 | . 28,78,127 1,88,98,23
Electrical Equipment | 15% 10,10,117 14,67,946 " 24,78,063 3,71,709 21,0635
Fire Equipment [| 15% 20,516 | 20516 3,077 17,43
Generator | 15% 79,868 ;- 79,868 - 11,980 67,88
Solar Plant | 15% 46,96,250 " 46,96,250 . 7,04,438 39,91,81
Sports Equipment | 15% 539,493 59,996 599,489 85,424 5,14,06
Software | 25% 20,67,841 . 20,67,841 516,960 15,50,88
Lift 15% 16,00,620 ' - 16,00,620 2,40,093 13,60,52
24,92,50,452 94,51,214 ~1,20,85,261 - 27,07,86,947 1,50,52,513 25,57,31,43
3 =Y »
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AAR MAHAVEER EN GINEERING COLLEGE

Balance Sheet as on 31st March, 2019

Liabilities Amount Rs. Assels Amount Rs,
Genex’al Fund: Fixed Assets: 90,87,741
| Openuing Balance -7,99,70,973 -| (As per Schedule)
Add: Current year -90,05,391|  -8,89,76,364 .
' : ' [ Current Assels, Loans & Advances: 51,76,074
Current Liabilities : ¢ (As per Schedule)
Sundry Creditors . 1026693 . .
(As perschedule) o * | Tuition Fee Receivables 1,36,79,896
L R . ' o
Provisi@ns: ‘ e “|-Cash & Bank Balances: 3,81,162
Outsljﬁx}_:;lm‘g Expenses - 7.83,32,782| (As per Schedule)
(As per'schedule)- i B A A
R IR . |'Advances lo Suppliers 5,52,200
InterBranch Transfers ) N SR S
MIST 3,84,93,961
2,88,77,072 2,88,77,072
. [.ForM R K REDDY & Ca. WL b
«  ‘Charlered Accountants . /] QEDD B o
FRN : 00326568 Do) - A
; . ar Y. :
' @/\VW = |Accesntanls) - TNCI\PAL
(M. REMAKRIEHNA REDDY NS N/ AVEER 061
Proprietor FoErpeP JSTITUTE Of SIENCE 3 TECHNOW
N0+, ATLAE e _Bandisg




AAR MAHAVEER ENGINNERING COLLEGE
Income and Expenditure Account for the year ending 31st March, 2019

Expenditure Amount Rs. Income Amount Rs.

To Teaching Staff Salaries 2,59,43,685| By Income from Fee 2,23,20,500
To Non 'Tcaching Staff Salaries 2813,844| By Interest Bank Accounts 20,088
To Electricity Charges 163,287| By LExam Fee 1154,298
To Exanx lee 1154,298
To AICTE Affiliation Fee 1,00,000
To JNTU Common Service T “ee 707,500
To ]NTUII Fee 78,804 .
To TAFRC Fee 118,000| -
To Insurance . : 103}012
To Bank Charges 2,509
To Lab Consumables 27,074
To Prmtxng & Stationery - S 8720 3
To Deprecml:on 4 g 13,79,544( h
To Exccss of Income over Expenditure -,90,05,391

+2,34,94,886 2,34,94,886

For MR KREDDY & Co.. .
" Chartered Accountants
FRN: 0032658
(M. RA [:NA REDDY) w
reelor b
HN> AL S PRINCIPAL
JBAMAVEER
WSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNO(0GY

gandleguda, Hyd-500 0ps.



B'\]z\nc:eshcet Sechedules as on 31.03.2019

Currcnleblhhes '
Sundry Creditors ‘ 10,26,693

ot 10,26,693
Provisions:
Electricily Charges _ 40,036
PTPayible - - - 2,71,850
Salaries & Wages Payable . 7,77,92,266
ESI Payable ‘,Tg ; = ' 1,854 iR
TDS on Advertisement . C 3,685 . ¥
TDS o1 5a lar:es i . 2,23,091

ook B - i 7,83,32;,782
Depos:lS[ Loans & Advances/Rece:vabIes . :
FDRS incl Acctued Interest V.o 2376074 . sy
AICTE Deposu . L L 28000000 - o)
A C .51,76,074 R A
Cash & Bank Balances . o o
‘Cash Do R . + 2,566,699 -
Andhra Bank - 0265 ' o © 73,821
Axis Bank-3225. S 423
BankofIndia = = - _ ' ' 1,449
ICICI Bank - 001 - g 6,840 .
K ' - 3,81,162
B 3wy A \
P . : PRINCIPAL

. MAHAVEER
yRSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY
gandiaguda, Hyd-500 005
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MAHAVEER DEGREE COLLEGE
Balance Sheet as.on 31st March, 2019

Liabilities Amount y Assets it
Rs. Rs.
Generil Fund: | 4 : Fixed Assels: . 2,05,227
Openig Balance ) 1852,855 | (As pér Schedule)
Add: Current year - 19,63,832 38,16,687 : 5.
Pl f woo ; ~|.Current Assels, Loans & Advances: 2,50,000
Cwrrent Liabilities : R IR (As per Schedule)
Sundzy Creditors - . 27,695 - : _~ .
(As per gchedule) 'L ‘ ' " | Tuition Fee Receivables 22,44,865
Provisions:. . U e o Cash & Bank Bla;ances:
Oulstandmg Expenses‘_ C - 4,23,639| - (As pet Schedule) - 3,42,274
(As per schedu]e) SRR S R B AT A
InterBranch Transfers:
MIsT 12,25,655
4268021 - .. 42,68,021
" ForMRK'REDDY'& Co. i
" Chartered Accountants
o  FLL1:003265S8 A ~
| W I§ A
(M. RAMAKRISHNA REDDY\; _ 'd
. Proprietor b R ' . AL
NNO JES4G - a Wtﬂc‘PE
\OWE B b TecH



MAHAVEER DLGREE COLLEGE

Income and Expenditure Account for the year endmg 31st March, 2019

" |To

To

Expenditure . Amount Rs. | . Income Amount Rs,
Salaries & W1ges 27,45,673 By Income from Fee 47,62,020
. To OU Fee ' " 24,600 By Interest Bank Accounts 2,422
To Exam Fee . 773,988 By Exam Fee 7,73,988
To Seminars & Work shop | 10,000| By Examination Remuneration /5,128
To Bank Charges 1,330 o ‘
To Depreciation oy 24,135
Excess of Income over Eipelldilure . - 19,63,832 ol
: '55,43,555 55,43,558
For M R K REDDY & Co.
Charlered Accountants
FRN 0032653
| (M “= el ‘NAREDDY) :
e 3 ‘ "PRINCIPAL
~MAHAVEER
WASTITUTE OF SCYEMCE & TECHROLOGY

* Bandhaguda, Hyd-500 00s- -




MAHAVEER DEGREE COLLEGE

Balancesheel Sechedules as on 31,03,.2019
Current Liabilities

Sundry Creditors 27,695
. , 27,695
Provisions: ‘ , ' .
tmmrieu&wagos Payable , f 423,639
' 4,23,639 '
Deposils, Loans &A;jg;\ngeyl(ocelvnblgg; :
I'DRS incl Aceryed Interest R 2,50,000
2,50,000 -
Cash &.lhnk llnlahcol W c -'."f.'_ . ne W
Cash, | ge et e 306,605
AndraBank « . ' SR 14400 HE R
ICICI Bank - 0023 B 21,261 '

g

|
_PRINCIPAL
HAVEE®R
- Mﬁ% SCUMCE & TECHEEMO®
D g,y 500 80
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. MAHAVEER INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY :
! Balance Sheet as on 31st March, 2019 N

| Llabﬂlll(:s L . . Amount Rs Asscts ) ‘Amount Rs
General fini: AT S ' \ Fixed Assels e . 4 24,64,41,466
Opening Balance " 16,78,13,994 (As per Schedule) '
Add: Current year 2,02,56,711
18,80,70,705|Current Assets, Loans & Advances: |  1,25,20,284
' e a3 - |(AsperSchedule) - . .
Secured Loans: DT . 1,09,00,598| . - o
- |(As perschedule) - ¢ K " |Tuition Fee Receivables ) 4,89,78,238
. ;" s JE , i ; v ; s e
* [UnSecured Loans: " ; 2,48,67,500|Cash’'& Bank Bq!anoés: A . 35,69,373
" |(as pertchedulc) 4 ' (As per Schedule) -
Current Lmblhhes B PR A InterBranch Tt*‘anéférs:"_'. l .
(As pet schedule) T 32,64,961|A A R'Mﬁzlhineqrillg College - - 3,84,93,961
Prowsmns g & *." O [ 5 Wl ",'.'l;.'.,-‘ L '
Oulslnndmghxpcnses Pl R 12,5_6,48,5?3 LoanS&Adavnces 3 M § 4,30,670
|85 perschedule) 13 s b | T i .
' P . Advances 10 Supphers o 35,54,000
lnl.erl]ranci) Transfers; . ; !
" |Mahaveer Degrec College © v, . L 12,25655)
5 P T 7 R . 35,39,77,992
B L e T 1 = '
A
. 1 1
ST Fgr M.RK REDDY & Co..
FRE CH&rtﬂfed‘Abcounlants s
FRN 0032558 '




- MAHAVEER INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY
Income and Lxpenditure Account for the year ending 31st March, 2019

WSt

n#t OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY
pandiagudd, Hyd-500 005,
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Expenditure Amounl Rs, Income Amount Rs.
To Teaching Slaff Salaries - 9,12,06,655( By Income from Fee . 11,24,20,700
To Non Teaching Staff Salaries 143,13,153| By Remuneration - Exam ° +23,000
To Blectricity Charges ' 9,32,701| By Income From transport 83,73,000
To Advertiesement . 3,56,285| By Bank Interest 0,357
To Membcrship Fee - A0,920| By Rent ) 6,81,070
To SBTET i ;92,000| By ;Kerala Relief Fund ~ 2,57,833
To NBA Accndmhon]”ee 3,54,000( By Exam Fee 2354,911
To JNTU Commeon ServiceFee 23,98,000( ;. ‘
To INTU Affiliation Fee 551,298
To NTUHFee 4 234,840
To THSC Fee | ' 33,800
To APSRTC Fee, . 14,000(-
To. Registration Fee . 5875
To EST * 0 o 38178 |
To"P F Cositribution I'.‘.' 1,02907| -
|To Exam Fee "« .. 2354911
" |To Gardening prenses - 2,00,000 .
To Consultancy Charges 26,000
To Project Training Fec 5,19,080|
- |To" General Expenses 79,248
To Bank Charges _ _35023( -
To College Function Expenses 7,500 " "
To- Students Welfare 40,300
To Library: Expenses T 12,390
[Te Lift Mamlenance - . ,18,200
"'|To Lab Consumnbles B '161,9.43' ‘
« |To Computeranlnnnnce'-' 1y - :-l,g340° e
To Office Mamten;ince g 106140 L )
1To Generator Maintenance 42,209
-|To Repairs & Mamlen_pnce l 108,702
" |To Interest On Unsecured Loans 90000
To Interest On V.Loans 2.76,478
To Intelest&l’ena[hes on TDS 147,360
"[To Sporls Fee ' " 12,180
To Subscnphons &Joumnls 3,82,700
To Printing & Stationary © 9,71435
To Telephone'Charges: Y 72914 ‘
|To Staff Welfare 1,690/ )
To Toumamentf.xpenses ‘ 77,257
To Bulk SMS 10,620
To Student Insurance 5,90,055
To Legal Fee 15,000
To TAFRC Fee 45,000 For MR K REDDY & g
To Altair Expenses 11,03,320 Chartered Accountants
To Transparl Charges 1,730 FRN : 0032655
To "Travelling & Conveyance 192,974 (W
To Buses Parking Chmges 1,79,500 fM R e JHNA REDI
To Vehicle Insurance 3,23,202 - r
To Vehicle Puel Bxpenses 21,24,772 Makw: g\';;z}g
To Vehicle Repair & Ma[nlplmnce 339641
To Web Site Expenses 10,900
To Depreciation ! 1,36,48,834
To Excess of Income over Expenditure 202,56,711
15,41,60,871 15,41,60,871]
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Balancesheet Sechedules as on 31. 03 2019

" Current Liabilities

==l dbilities

- Sundry Creditors

" Unsecured Loans; -

.- Rakesh Prasad Thiwari' *
" Shashank Tiwari

Du.po:;xls, Loans & Advanc §_/1_1 cewnb]es
- F DRSmcl Accrued Inlerwt 4

i HDFC- Vehi;le Loans —0984 4

 Eleclricity Deposil

- Secured Loans:

Loan Against FDR - 00103
Loan Against FDR - 00104
Loan Aginst FDR - 00110 = ’

" HDFC - Vehicle Loans 23007 /"

H D F C- Vehicle Loans <-1200

"
v

KSSSN-'Re,ddy ' NPT i

AICTE Dcp051t ' v
Telephone Deposit ( BSNL)
Telephone Deposit . *

DTE AP Deposit

T CS Receivable 2016-17

* T'DS Recelvable 2016417

.TDS Receivnb}e 2017.—13

Cash & Bank Balances:

Cash

Andhra Bank - 0113
Axis Bank Lid -8780
BOB -138

BOB - 0136

BOB - 0137

BOI

ICICI Bank -002
ICICI Bank - 24
KMB

SBI - 5206

| 'SBI-5535 :

SBI - PMIST - 6672

32,64,961
32,64,961

31,02,958
31,02,958
24,73,187

18,75,368
1,27,605 -

- 2,18,522

- .1,09,00,598
n‘.-_'—-.=-———,____

250,000

47,00,000 -

. 20,00,000

**_Krishnd Nair - Hand I..q-m R 4 3,00,000

» Kranthi KlrnnK e A o v 16,60,000‘ o

i Surerpdechddy AT A Y . 40,17,500
Anthony Reddy - 4,00,000
S.Sqdl)arshim Reddy : 1,16,00,000

" ‘ AT 2,48,67,500

' Provisions: o f[".-,- L o

: 'E}eqlricit)} Charges .- .’ , ) ' 107,406
P.T Payable S " 1,80,950

) Salaries &'Wages Payable sy T : 11,65,41,124

* CautionDeposit =~ ' .. ' T | 8741987
 PE Payable s AT . 16,301
TDS on: Advelhscment W 5,805

- Atdit Fee 55,000

- ®

6754,643,'
33, ,000"‘
63,341 .

29,281

. - 16,64875
S . 2,05,670
. 43,962 -
131073

s

(1,27,434

1,25,20,284
e ————

118,361

1,16,784

4,48,317
1,018
2,39
1555
10,983
26,88,981
46,347
1,875
57,178
19,044
16,539
35,50,372

12,56,48,573°
h
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MAHAVFER INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE &:TECHNOLOGY
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DEPRECIATION 2018-19 - =L
e De "O.B :Additions Addlhons 'f R SR | C.B
DESCRIPTION RatZ 01.04.2018 | BeforeSep |AfterSep Dd"t-“’“s' A Depreciation 31.03.2019—,
Land 0% +1346,58,783 ] 1346,58,783 1346,58,783
Building 10% 61343870 - - 613,43,870 61,34,387 552,09,483
Civil work in Progress 13,19,005 .- 5513671 © . 5279786 | 121,12,462 " 121,12,462,
Computers 40% 1774186  “s80,647] 211,150 25,65,983 9.84,163 15,81,820
-| Vehicles 15% 9188658 . . | o e : . 91,88,658 - 13,78,299 78,10,359
*|Furniture & Fittings. - - 10% 2624536) ;e 93374) & e | - ens ol ozimeral 271,791 - 24,46,119|.
Office Equipment 10%" 3002495 &1 600 . 847,000 L. 3931095 3,50,760 35,80,336
Library Books 10% ‘7031672 5,81,554] " 2,95331 79,08,557 7,76,089 71,32,468
Lab Equipment " 15%" f 11643,437| i 826183 _--31,56 264 156,25,884| . - . 21,07,163 135,18,721|
Electrical Equipment 15% 992113 . 14,67,946 © 24,60,059 3,69,009 20,91,050
Fire Equipment 15% 20,516| B 120516 3,077| 17,439
Generator 15% ~79,868| . - 79,868 11,980 67,858
Solar Plant 15% 46,96,250: . v " 46,96,250 7,04,438 39,91,813
Sports Items . 15% 468,920 .. 59,996/ - 528,916 74,838 454,078
Software 25% 14,51,179| i 14,51,179 3,62,795 10,88,384
Lift . 15% 8,00,310/ . - 8,00310 120,047 | 6,580,264
Total 24,10,95,798| . 91,44,975| . 9849527 26,00,90,300) ~  1,36,48,834]  24,64,41.466
Nmidm\
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Income and Lxpenditure Account for the year ending 3151 March, 2019
—— Ilﬁ‘i"dﬂ'_"l_ o ] —A'm’uunl RT—— 7 T CIncome B '”l /\‘lllf!l[lili_n'«.‘
To Teaching Staff Salaries 9,12.06,655( By ncome from fee . 14,24,20,700
To Non Feaching Staff Salaries 143,13,153| By Remuneration - Fxam /23,009
l'o Flectricity Charges 9,92,701| By Income From transport 83,73,000
To Adverticsement 3,56,285( By Dank Interest /50,357
lo Membership Fee A0,920| By Rent 0,81,070
To sBTES 92,000/ By Kerala Relief Fund 2,57,833
To NBA Accridiation Fee 3,54,000( By Exam Fee 2354911
o INTU Common Service Fee 23,98,000
To INTU Affiliation Fee 5,51,298
To JNTUH Fee 234,840
To THSC Jee 33,800
To APSRTC Fee 14,000
To Registration Fee 5,875
To ES] 4 38178|
To P I Coitribution 1,02,907
To LExam Fee 23,54,911
To Gardening Expenses 2,00,000
To Consultancy Charges 26,000
To Project Training liee 5,19,080
To General Expenscs 79,248
To Bank Charges 35,023|
To College Function Experises 7.500|
To Students Welfare 40,300
To Library Expenses - 12,390
To Lift Mainlenance ,18,200
To Lab Consumables 161,943
To Computer Maintenance 340/
To Office Maintenance - 106,140
To Generator Maintenance 42,209 -
To Repairs &'Mainlen_ance 1,08,702
To Interest On Unsecured Loans ,90,000
To Interest On V.Loans 2,76,478
To Interest & Penalties on TDS 147,360
To Sports Fee 12,180
To Subscriptions & Journals 3,82,700
To Printing & Stationary 9,71,435
To Telephone'Charges © 72914
To Stafl Welfare 1,690
To Tournament Expenses 77,257
To Bulk SMS 10,620
To Student Insurance 5,90,055
To Legal Iee /15,000
s A e prps For MR K REDDY & 0
To Attair Expenses 1,03,320 Cha;t;rNe.d Accouptams
To Transport Charges 1,730 e 0032658
To Travelling & Conveyance 192,974 <-/;\/(/~'(L k}\/
To Buses Parking Charges 1,79,500 (M. ] [+ e TIA D
To Vehicle Insurance 3,23,202
To Vehicle Puel xpenses 21,24,772 Ma\!‘@: Q\ZFZZ}Q
To Vehicle Repair & Maintenance 3,39,611
To Web Site Expenses ' 10,900
To Depreciation 1,36,48,834
To Excessof Income over Expenditure 202,56,711

15,41,60,871 | 154160871

MAUAVELR IN
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Balancesheet Sechedules as an 31.03.2019
Current Liabilities
Sundry Creditors 32,64,961
32,64,961
— 9e04,901

Secured | .0ans;

Loan Against FDR - g 03 31,02,958
Loan Against FDR - 00104 31,02,958
Lean Aginst FDR - 00110 ' 24,73,187
HDFC - Vehicle Loans =-3007 ' 18,75,368
H D F C- Vehicle Loans ~1200 1,27,605
HD F C- Vehicle Loans —-0984 1., 218,522
S . s ~_1,09,00,598
_—r
Unsecured Loans: :
KSSSN Reddy : 230,000
Rakesh Prasad Thiwari 47,00,000
Shashank Tiwari " ) 20,00,000
" Krishna Nair - Hang Loan ¥ . 3,00,000
* Kranthi Kiran K s © 16,00,000
Surender Reddy ot 40,17,500
Anthony Reddy : 4,00,000
S.Sudharshan Reddy ) . 1,16,00,000
' 2,48,67,500
Provisions: . . . B
Electricity Charges ' L ' - 1,07406
P.T Payable : " 1,80,950
Salaries & Wages Payable : - 11,6541,124
* Caution Deposit : ’ 87,41,987
PF Payable o . 16301
TDS on Advertiscinen| ‘ : -5,805
Audit Fee Co L E 55,000 b
: CL 12,56,48,573 -
Deposils, Loans & Advani:e;/l!eceivablés: ’ “ .
FDRS incl Accrued Interest 67,54,648
AICTE Deposit : , ' 35,00,000
Telephane Deposit ( BSNL) 63,341
Telephone Deposit 29,281
DTE AP Deposit - : 16,64,875
Electricity Deposit ’ . 205,670
1 CS Receivable 201617~ 43,962
T D5 Receivable 2016-17 o 131,073
T D S Receivable 2017-18 ' . 1,27,434
: 1,25,20,284
Cash & Bank Balances:
Cash 1,18,361
Andhra Bank - 0113 1,16,784
Axis Bank Lid -8780 448317
BOB -138 1,018
BOB - 0136 2,390
BOB - 0137 1555
BOI 10,983
ICICI Bank -002 26,88,981
ICICI Bank - 24 46,347
KMB 1,875
SBI - 5206 57,178
"SBI - 5535 ‘ 49,014
SBI- PMIST - 6672 16539 ~ INCIPAL
35,50,372 - WMAHAVEER

WSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNO(0GY



Mahaveer Institute of Science & Technology

BALANCE SHEET AS ON 31.3.2020

| LIABILITIES [ AmountRs | ASSETS | AmountRs
GENERAL FUND 5,08,34,678 FIXED ASSETS 12,11,80,740
SECURED LOANS 49,75,193 CURRENT ASSETS 89,73,179
UNSECURED LOANS 59,11,250 TUITION FEE RECEIVABLE 1,38,99,370
CURRENT LIABILITIES 21,569,675 CASH & BANK BAL. 33,79,308
PROVISIONS 8,58,04,790 ADVANCE TO SUPPLIERS 22,68,435
BRANCH TRANSFERS 15,445

14,97,01,031 14,97,01,031

) |

ERINCIPAL
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Mahaveer Institute of Science & Technology

BALANCE SHEET SCHEDULES AS AT 31.3.2020

I Amount Rs

GENERAL FUND
OPENING BALANCE

Add: Excess of Income over
Expenditure

Current Liabilities
Sundry Creditors

Secured Loans:

Loan Against FDR - 00103
Loan Against FDR - 00104
Loan Aginst FDR - 00110

H D F C - Vehicle Loans --3007

Unsecured Loans:

KSSSN Reddy

Rakesh Prasad Thiwari
Shashank Tiwari

Krishna Nair - Hand Loan
Kranthi Kiran K

Surender Reddy

Anthony Reddy
S.Sudharshan Reddy

Provisions:

Electricity Charges

P T Payable

Salaries & Wages Payable
Caution Deposit

ESI Payable

PF Payable

Audit Fee

5,14,55,514

(6,20,835)

5,08,34,678

21,59,675
21,59,675

15,51,479
15,51,479
12,36,594

6,35,642
49,75,193

62,500
21,00,000
8,75,000
90,000
6,25,000
13,83,750
75,000
7,00,000
59,11,250

65,946
1,15,100
8,12,04,685
43,70,994
1,290
11,776
35,000

8,58,04,790



Deposits, Loans & Advance
FDRS incl Accrued Interest
AICTE Deposit

Telephone Deposit ( BSNL )
Telephone Deposit

DTE AP Deposit

Electricity Deposit

T CS Receivable 2016-17

T D S Receivable 2016-17

T D S Receivable 2017-18

Cash & Bank Balances:
Cash

Andhra Bank A /c No: 265
Axis Bnak A/c No: 3225
Bank Of India

ICICI Bank 0001

Andhra Bank A/c No - 0867
ICICI Bank --0023

Andhra Bank A/c No: 113
Axis Bnak A/c No: 8780
BOB--136

BOB--137

BOB--138

Bank Of India

ICICI Bank --0002

ICICI Bank --0024

KMB

SBI--5206

SB1--5535

SBI--6672

eceivables:

46,90,361
31,50,000
31,671
14,641
8,32,438
1,02,835
21,981
65,537
63,717

89,73,179
“

2,15,833
3,92,260
7,910
725
11,742
13,833
5,414
9,60,171
25,293
10,521
778

509
5,492
14,38,954
2,27,559
938
28,589
24,522
8,270

33,79,308
—_—

PmNCIPAL
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MAHAVEER INSTITUT
Income and Expenditure

E OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY

Account for the year ending 318t March, 2020

Expenditure

m
“\‘_\ ““ f
‘m.\‘dw"”'.n

Amount Rg Income Amount Rs
To Teaching Staff Salaries
To |Non Teaching Staff Salarjes 6’;;’(1);’:;': gy ;nwme ;;rom i o
To |Electricity Charges 5’36'303 B)’ Fr;)c;me rom transport 43,49,750
To |Advertiesement ot y Interest 4,94,261
To Membership Fee 2’;.;::2; By  [Other Fee 99,33,500
To |AICTE Fee 2,27.500
To |SBTET 273,348
To [JNTU Common Service Fee 10,96,500
To |INTU Affiliation Fee 415,500
To |JNTUH Fee 1,23,300
To |O U fee 28,500
To |THSC Fee 17,500
To APSRTC Fee 7’000
TolESI 21,953
To |P F Contribution 59,172
To |Gardening Expenses 1,15,000
To [Consultancy Charges 14,950
To |Project Training Fee 2,98,471
To |General Expenses 45,568
To [Bank Charges 20,138
To |College Function Expenses 14,313
To |Students Welfare 23,173
To |Library Expenses 7,125
To [Lift Maintenance 10,465
To |Lab Consumables 93,117
To |Computer Maintenance 6,196
To |Office Maintenance 61,031
To |Generator Maintenance 24,270
To |Repairs & Maintenance 62,504
To |Interest On V.Loans 1,58,975
To |Sports Fee 7,004
To |Subscriptions & Journals 2,20,053
To |Printing & Stationary 5,58,575
To |Telephone Charges 41,926
To |Staff Welfare 2,972
To [Tournament Expenses 44,423
To |Bulk SMS 6,107
To |Student Insurance 1,99,249
To |Software Expenses 1,90,000
To |Transport Charges 995
To |Travelling & Conveyance 53,460
To |Buses Parking Charges 1,03,213
To |Vehicle Insurance 1,85,841
To |Vehicle Fuel Expenses 12,21,744
To |Vehicle Repair & Maintenance 1,95,294
To |Web Site Expenses 6,268
To |Depreciation 67,17,366
To |Excess of Income over Expenditure (6,20,835) % M‘J
8,43,42,461 8,43,42,461 PR‘“C‘PELE R
A *:(\;Aﬂ:{ £ TECHNOLOGT
O ga, Hyd-500 00%¢
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MAHA VEE’R INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY

BALANCE SHEET SCHERULES AS AT 31.3.2021

OPENING BALANCE

Add: Excess of Income over Expenditure

Secured Loans:

Loan Against FIOR - 0103
Loan Against FOR - 00104

- Loan Aginst FDR - 00110

H D FC- Vehicle Loans -3007
ICICI Bank New Vehicle l.oan
SBI-1397 QD Account

Unsecured [oans:
KSSSN Reddy

Rakesh Prasad Thiwari
Shashank Tiwari

Krishna Nair - Hand Loan
Kranthi Kiran K

Surender Reddy

Anthony Reddy
S.Sudharshan Reddy

Provisions:
Electricity Charges

PT Payable

Salaries & Wapes Payable
Caution Deposil

ESI Payable

PF Payable

Audit Fee

TDS Payable on Salaries

AICTE Inspectivn Fee Payable
JNTUH Affiliation Fee Payable
JNTUH Common Service Fee Payable
JNTUH Inspection Fee Payable
JNTUH Ratification Fee Payable
OU Inspection Fee Payable
Professional Tax 'ayable
Ralification Fee Vayable

5,08,34,870

-20,05,570
4,819,100

15.51,470
1551479
12,36,504
3.02,027
17.17,013
73,42,003
1,37,02,484

62,500
16,00,000
8,75,000
90,000
6,25,000
13,83,750
75,000
1,00.000
48,11,250

65,946
115,100
11,24,17.461
43,70,994
1,290
11,776
35,000
2,756,000
1,87,500
4,35,750
13,02,000
71,875
22,250
64,221
17,100
33,325
11,94,26,587
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Mahaveer Institute of Science & Technology

BALANCE SHEET SCHEDULES AS AT 31.3.2020

GENERAL FUND I Amount Rs

OPENING BALANCE 5,14,55,514
Add: Excess of Income over
Expenditure (6,20,835)

5,08,34,678

Current Liabilities

Sundry Creditors 21,659,675
21,59,675

Secured Loans:

Loan Against FDR - 00103 15,51,479
Loan Against FDR - 00104 15,61,479
Loan Aginst FDR - 00110 12,36,594
HDF C - Vehicle Loans --3007 6,35,642

49,75,193

Unsecured Loans:

KS5SSN Reddy 62,500
Rakesh Prasad Thiwari 21,00,000
Shashank Tiwari 8,75,000
Krishna Nair - Hand Loan 90,000
Kranthi Kiran K 6,25,000
Surender Reddy 13,83,750
Anthony Reddy 75,000
S.Sudharshan Reddy 7,00,000

§9,11,250

Provisions:

Electricity Charges 65,946

P T Payable 1,15,100
Salaries & Wages Payable 8,12,04,685
Caution Deposit 43,70,994
ESI Payable 1,290
PF Payable 11,776
Audit Fee 35,000

8,58,04,790

¥
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Deposits, Loans & Advances/Receivables:

FDRS incl Accrued Interest 46,90,361
AICTE Deposit 31,50,000
Telephone Deposit ( BSNL ) 31,671
Telephone Deposit 14,641
DTE AP Deposit 8,32,438
Electricity Deposit 1,02,835
T CS Receivable 2016-17 21,981
T D S Receivable 2016-17 65,537
T D S Receivable 2017-18 63,717

89,73,179
Cash & Bank Balances:

" Cash 2,15,833
Andhra Bank A/c No: 265 3,92,260
Axis Bnak A/c No: 3225 7,910
Bank Of India 725
ICICI Bank --0001 11,742
Andhra Bank A/c No - 0867 13,833
ICICI Bank --0023 5414
Andhra Bank A/c No: 113 9,60,171
Axis Bnak A/c No: 8780 25,293
BOB-136 10,521
BOB--137 778
BOB--138 509
Bank Of India 5,492
ICICI Bank 0002 14,38,954
ICICI Bank --0024 2,27,559
KMB 938
SBI--5206 28,589
SBI--5535 24,522
SBI1--6672 8,270

33,79,308 -
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Tncume apg Papenititure Accoupt the yearendlug 3151 March, 2021

TmT 1 Amuouni iy Income Amount Rs
Pl Loan g S1atf Balarics SYI1A62 [ 1y Tincame frm Ton 7.79.15.088
Foa (e Lt Bing S50 Balan fey 047969 | 1y | Addinission Ve 200,400
Fref Bl ity € Dmggpee T2 1y N ank Interes 1,06,473
o Arbest lowwp 2,012,223 By [INTU Examination lemuneration 181,485
T | ALAE Cliarueg BSO00 | 1y |NELT T xm Remunesation 1,95.210
T AT L) B o fi LBLSO | Yy (UPPS Vxam fteanunerstion 2,06,000
o[l ¢ lapyes 253 | Ly |INTUI Exam Fee Receipt 19,364,108
Loy |1 ALEYY | 1y |Bus Joe 5,01,500
J|Commncyin B Ly |loterest on FpR 20,20,652
I Comnputey TAultagiapu o 2416,250)
Tu|r ulellfi}hyl ‘]rul“l-u 250,000
Forfhene ] Vaymen 7,20,502
La [Hanaijog 12,500
To [Pl fval Maltananiy 75,0000
o JGan, ¥ pensey 175,000
T T Lo jrect i 3,460,670
o ftavsanator buntanan o 75,0
7] (AT Faculty Vemmwari, 60,250
Lo | Vsapilnaion i fiusratiog 1,606,700
T Jlisam Vine 20,59
lu “‘” Ul 147,992
I'n PO Affiliation [ ee 4,315,750
lo |ty Caumman Service Vou 16,26,000
Fa | JHTTT Vyam Peu 24,51 577
To (JEETUN Jiaam Famuneration Payment 181,485
Fa [ IMTUL Iapeenon Jen 1,26,875
Lo (JMCULE Y atifiention e 22,25()
Fer [OU Pasnny Jree 465,940
o (Y81 Punalny 126,751
Tallte) 11,358
fa 11"V Contribution 89,762
T [lterner Qharges 1,05,000
Fo {Intervet on foans 56,727
Fo fInterest an Q) 146,151
La [Invernation Conference | >[Ny - 97,750
L flab Unitarm Vit pense 2,00,122
o [Losma oy Salie of Assety 111,547
Tor |Merlt Avearids 162,500
In H-Jrl-rmdl'luurnmunlj»p 400,000
Fa INEET Eaaminatan femunerstion 1,74,66%
o |NS Achvities 1,00,000
Lo [Offsces Jdsintenpe v 1,75,125
Fo |OU Aflihanon Fee 10,059
Loy [OL inspection Feo 64,221
Lo |ST12) Atfilating Fee 3,60,000
T (Priniing & Statanery 67,592
I3 [Frofesatonal Tax 2,73,600
Tulroperty Tz 2,31474
Vo [Vrolvsslonal Charyes 3,00,000
T |Fropect Ve 1,16,250
Vs |Hatitseavm oo 33,325
T |bapeirs & Mafnepance - Buildinygs 6,77,075
Ju |Mepairs & butntenanco - Vehirles 161,225
o [Telaphane Charyes 25,650
Fo [Semirars & Work Shop ' pensey 1,92,500 _ -
b |Albveare s prenses 13,865
Yo |'maffvreliure 151,240
Yo [audent weelfuare 1,53,750
For | IVS%3 vainn Vaonapetunion £ Vrpyimes 195718
Iy |Vehela [rouraive 54,9
o | Yotk Lie JAsinranancy 0,7H,952
bo (W) rin Forperinne 47 B4
Jo |Deprecianon 01,18,291
Lo |nes of Jecane per § 5 jrenditury ANKY,574 B
7 = ,
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MAHAVEER INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGIES

DEPRECIATION 2017-18
. De O.B Additions |Additions Y - C.B
SECHETION Rate | 01042017 | Before Sep |Aftersep |Deletions]  Total | Depreciation | . oo

Land 0% 13,46,58,783 13,46,58,783 - 13,46,58,783
Building 10% 6,81,59,855 6,81,59,855 68,15,986| 6,13,43,870
Computers & Softwares 60% 18,85,118 1,397,025 32,82,143 15,50,178 17,31,965
Vehicles 15% 113,06,936 113,06,936 16,96,040 96,10,896
Furniture & Fittings 10% 29,79,983 29,79,983 2,97,998 26,81,985
Office Equipment 10% 35,19,282 35,19,282 3,51,928 31,67,354
Library Books 10% 79,13,425 178,600 80,92,025 8,00,273 72,91,753
Lab Equipment 15% 148,87,447 4,160,343 190,47,790 25,45,143| 1,65,02,647
Electrical Equipment 15% 11,88,373 11,88,373 1,78,256 10,10,117
Fire Equipment 15% 24,137 24,137 3,621 20,516
Generator 15% ,93,962 93,962 14,094 79,868
Solar Plant 15% 55,25,000 55,25,000 828,750 46,96,250
Sports Items 15% ,85,610 ,85,610 , 12,842 72,769

Total 25,22,27,911 ” ,57,35,968 | 25,79,63,879 1,50,95,108| 24,28,68,771
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